
Eastern Massachusetts

1700 West Park Drive, Suite 210

Westborough, MA 01581

T: (781) 237-8770

Toll Free: (877) 502-2842

F: (508) 616-6914

March 2017

MASSACHUSETTS PREMIUMS
(Guideline Only – please also refer to Rate Schedule)

Standard ALTA Policy

Mortgagee Policy:	 $1,000 to $40,000 		  $100 minimum charge
			   Over $40,000			   $2.50 per $1,000 in excess of  $40,000 - plus $100 

Owner Policy:		  $1,000 to $40,000		  $146 minimum charge
			   Over $40,000			   $3.65 per $1,000 in excess of  $40,000 - plus $146

Refinance:	 	 Refinance rate is 60% of  the normal mortgagee policy premium, with a minimum of  $100  
			   for standard coverage and $110 for expanded coverage.

	

Expanded Policy

Expanded Protection Mortgagee Policy: 		  $2.75 per $1,000 (minimum charge $160)

Expanded Protection Owner Policy: 			   $4.00 per $1,000 (minimum charge $160)

Simultaneous Issuance (Loan and Owner)

			   The OP premium, plus $175 for the MP. If  the insured amount on the MP is higher than
			   the insured amount on the OP, there is a charge for the excess.

CATIC Headquarters
101 Corporate Place

Rocky Hill, CT 06067

T: (860) 529-8855

Toll Free: (800) 842-2216

F: (860) 563-4833

Western Massachusetts

330 Whitney Avenue

Holyoke, MA 01040

T: (413) 552-3400

Toll Free: (800) 552-2842

F: (413) 552-3422


